Control solution for UV-C
surface disinfection systems
PDUVCC-NA  10/20  philips.com/lighting  page 1 of 4
The Philips Dynalite PDUVCC-NA control solution is a vital part of a properly
designed and installed UV-C lighting system, that allows the system to be
used and operated with greater safety than a system without an equivalent
control solution in place.
This preconfigured solution incorporates switched outputs for driving

System Overview
* Peripheral devices and Philips UV-C luminaires & lamps supplied separately
Ordering Code Description 12NC
PDUVCC-NA UV-C Controller 912401425140
PDUVCC-NA-10CS* UV-C Controller + 10 Sensors 912401425147
PDUVCC-NA-20CS* UV-C Controller + 20 Sensors 912401425150
PDUVCC-NA-30CS* UV-C Controller + 30 Sensors 912401425153
Auxiliary components
PDUVCC-CPB-Y-FM Philips Dynalite UVC yellow flush mount checkpoint station, single gang 912401425138
PDUVCC-CPB-Y-SM Philips Dynalite UVC yellow surface mount checkpoint station 912401425139
PDUVCC-ESTOP-R-FM Philips Dynalite UVC red flush mount E-Stop checkpoint station, single gang 912401425141
PDUVCC-ESTOP-R-SM Philips Dynalite UVC red surface mount E-Stop checkpoint station 912401425142
PDUVCC-MAG SENSOR-1 Philips Dynalite UVC door sensor w/ actuator 912401425143
PDUVCC-STROBE-120R Philips Dynalite UVC red strobe light indicator 912401425144
*	 Ensure that only the required number of sensors are installed for your space.
Remaining sensors can be kept as spares. Only install sensors supplied with the system.